
Date Start Facility Home Away

Saturday 04/20/2024 4:50 PM Dublin 2 Cardiac Kids Team Wyatt

Sunday 04/21/2024 4:20 PM North 1 Rangers Cap Tricks

Friday 04/26/2024 6:10 PM North 1 Team Wyatt Rangers

Sunday 04/28/2024 3:40 PM North 3 Cardiac Kids Cap Tricks

Friday 05/03/2024 5:30 PM Dublin 1 Team Wyatt Cap Tricks

Friday 05/03/2024 6:40 PM Dublin 1 Cardiac Kids Rangers

Friday 05/10/2024 5:40 PM North 2 Cap Tricks Rangers

Saturday 05/11/2024 3:30 PM Dublin 1 Team Wyatt Cardiac Kids

Friday 05/17/2024 5:40 PM North 2 Rangers Team Wyatt

Friday 05/17/2024 6:50 PM North 2 Cardiac Kids Cap Tricks

Friday 05/24/2024 5:30 PM Chiller Ice Works Cap Tricks Team Wyatt

Friday 05/24/2024 6:40 PM Chiller Ice Works Rangers Cardiac Kids

Friday 05/31/2024 5:10 PM North 3 Team Wyatt Cardiac Kids 

Friday 05/31/2024 6:20 PM North 3 Cap Tricks Rangers

Friday 06/07/2024 5:40 PM Dublin 2 Rangers Team Wyatt

Friday 06/07/2024 6:50 PM Dublin 2 Cap Tricks Cardiac Kids

Chiller Pond Hockey 12U Comp Upper


